Espresso Martini €12.50
Khalua, vodka, espresso, sugar syrup

Passion Fruit Martini €12.50
Fresh passion fruit, vodka, passion fruit
juice, lime juice, simple syrup

Old Fashioned €12.50
Bourbon whiskey, simple syrup, dash of
Angostura bitters

Strawberry Daiquiri €12.50
Malibu, strawberry puree, Triple Sec, lime
juice, sugar syrup

Whiskey Sour €12.50
Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg
white, lemon zest

Elderflower Fizz Mocktail €7.50
Elderflower syrup, lime juice, tonic water

Cocktail of the Month €12.50
Ask your server

Please let your server know if your cocktail of choice is
not listed, we will endeavour to facilitate your request.

COCKTAILS



WHITE WINE

El Caminador gls €715  btl €28.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

A fresh, citric style of Sauvignon offering notes of grapefruit and
elderflower on a zesty uplifting palate.

San Gorgio gls €7.75 bt €29.95
Pinot Grigio, Verona, Italy

This offers clean spring-fresh pure green fruits and a lip-smacking
dry mineral finish. Light in body with plenty of flavour.

Croix De Vents gls €820  btl€31.95
Chardonnay, IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Smooth & fruity unoaked style of chardonnay,

medium bodied with a good finish.

Swallows Tale gls €870  btl €34.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

50% Sauvignon Blanc, 50% Chenin. Simple yet elegant

green pepper and apple with the more tropical Chenin Blanc.

Campogrande bt €35.95
Orvietto Classico, Santa Christina, Italy

Fresh and velvety wine produced in Umbria; a region well suited for
the production of particularly elegant white wines.

Tindal Vineyards gls €1015 bt €38.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Organic, New Zealand

A vibrant Sauvignon Blanc with powerful aromatic notes of fresh
passion fruit and ripe lime over a herbaceous background.

La Bascula Albarino, Atlantic Way btl €46.95
Do Rias Baixas, Spain

Atlantic Way takes its name from the maritime pilgrim trail that

runs just past the cellar front door. Delicious lime & mineral
character.

Macon Uchizy

Domaine Talmard, Burgundy, France btl €51.95
The wine is unoaked, medium bodied, has lovely citrus/ripe pear
flavours and a long, crisp finish.g, crisp finish



Prosecco Frizzante

Corte della Calli, NV (20cl), Italy per snipe €11.95 btl €33.95
Bright yellow straw colour with greenish hints and intense, fruity
bouquet; fresh harmonious palate. Enjoy as an aperitif or with food.

Prosecco Frizzante del Veneto “Sora Loc” btl €35.00
Organic, Perlage, Italy

Fruity, clean nose with sweet pear, flower and pea aromas. A light
mousse leads to an attractive palate of lemon,tropical fruit and apple
with crunchy acidity to balance.

Prosecco Spumante Sgajo Extra Dry

Organic/Vegan, Perlage, Italy btl €49.95
Fruity with flavours of green apples and meadow flowers, harmonic
taste of green apple and persistent bodly.

Perlage Organic Prosecco Spumante Rose “Afra” bt €54.95
Veneto NV, Italy

A delicate and fruity Prosecco Rose produced with the Cabernet
grapes lending a ripe summer berry flavour and soft expressive
notes of peaches and white flowers.

Champagne Gremillet,

Brut Selection NV half bottle €49.95  btl €89.95
France

Fresh floral aromas mixed with characteristic toasty yeast overtones,
classic baked biscuit flavours, crisp finish

SPARKLING WINE



RED WINE

El Caminador gls €715  btl €28.95
Merlot, Central Valley, Chile

A ripe, furity style offering cherries, figs and blackcurrant notes; a
wine for most occassions.

Il Bucco gls €8.15 btl €31.95
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Abruzzo, Italy
Lively, sweet, dark red berry fruits and a nice kick on the finish.

Croix De Vent gls €815  btl €31.95
Cabernet Sauvignon, IGP Pays d’Oc, France

Deep red. Nose showas a lot of druit, blackberries with spicy notes.
The structure is intense but soft, the wine is full bodied.

Organic Emiliana Eco btl €33.95
Pinot Noir, Casablanca Valley, Argentina

The palate is fruity with a velvety texture. Medium structure with an
intense finish.

Swallows Tale Shiraz gls €870  btl €34.95
Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa

Rich and ripe bramble fruits offer an appealing rounded palate. Ripe
tannins.

Madurado DOC btl €34.95
Rioja Alavesa, Montebuena, Spain

Nicely floral nose with red and black berry fruit, hints of graphite and
touch of dried herbs.

Birchmore gls €8.95  btl €35.95
Shiraz / Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

A warming wine with medium-bodied seductive ripe soft damson
fruits, overlaid with spice.

Domaine Bouget gls €915  btl €36.95
Organic Malbec, Argentina

An aromatic, heady bouquet of raspberry, bitter chocolate and spice,
layers of black cherry.

Chianti Superiore btl €39.95
Santa Cristina DOC, Italy

Expressing the best characteristics of the Sangiovese grape.

A traditional and typical Tuscan variety.

Chateau Les Paruades btl €51.95
Bordeaux Superieur, France

A classic “Bordeaux Blend” of merlot, cabernet sauvigon and
cabernet Franc. Forward and attractive with good fruit. This

is excellent value for money and a real treat.



Pinot Grigio Rose gls €820  btl€31.95
San Giorgio, Italy

Fresh, well balanced and fruity with elegant floral notes and hints of
pear and apricot.

Cotes De Provence Rose btl €41.95
Chateau Sainte - Croix, Provence, France

This rosé from Chateau Sainte Croix is the fruit of the search for the
perfect balance between the fruits, the freshness and the savours of
our vines. Its light colour will charm the eyes of your guests.

ROSE WINE



Blackbush €6.20

Bushmills Red €6.20
Jameson €6.20
Kilbeggan €6.20
Paddy €6.20
Powers €6.20
West Cork Whiskey €6.20

West Cork Whiskey Bourbon Cask €6.20
Clonakilty Galleyhead Whiskey €6.60

Tullamore 10 €6.60
Clonakilty Double Oak €7.10
Clonakilty Port Cask €7.10
Clonakilty Bordeaux Cask €7.10
Roe & Co €7.10
Tullamore 12 €7.10
Clonakilty Cognac Cask €8.50
Clonakilty 12 Year OId €9.00
Clonakilty 15 Year Old €15.00
Jameson 12 Year OIld €15.00
Midleton Very Rare €29.00
Black & White €6.20
Famous Grouse €6.20
J.Walker Red €6.20
Teachers €6.20
Glenfiddich €7.40
J.Walker Black €7.60

Talisker €8.10



AMERICAN WHISKEY
Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey 81 Proof
Bulleit

Jack Daniels

Chivaas Regal

VODKA

Smirnoff

Kettel One Vodka

Kalak Single Malt Vodka
Grey Goose

Minke Vodka

BRANDY

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy

Marell VS

Remy XO Excellance
Hennessy XO

Martell Medallion VSOP

RUM

Malibu

Seadog

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Havana Club 7 Year

€6.20
€6.30
€6.30
€6.60
€7.60

€6.20
€7.60
€7.60
€8.20
€8.00

€6.90
€6.90
€6.80
€22.00
€25.00
€30.00

€5.80
€5.90
€6.20
€6.20
€8.20

ISKEY

RUM BRANDY VODKA W|



CTION

GIN S

GIN

Cork Dry Gin
Beefeater
Gordons

Gordons Pink Gin
Garnish Island Gin
Minke Sloe Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Sevilla Gin
Brockmans
Bombay Sapphire
Dingle Gin
Glendalough
Drumshanbo
Beara Gin

London Gin
Whitley Neill
Whitney Neill Blood Orange
Hendricks

Minke Gin

Cedars 00

TONIC

Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Tonic

Fevertree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Tonic

€6.10
€6.10
€6.10
€6.10
€6.20
€6.30
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€7.10
€7.10
€7.10
€7.60
€7.60
€7.60
€7.60
€7.60
€8.10
€8.10
€5.85

€3.10
€3.10
€3.70
€3.70



Kahlua

Aperol

Baileys 70cl

Blue Curaco
Campari

Cacao White
Cacao Brown
Triple Sec

Créme de Cacao
Créme de Cassis
Créme de Menthe
Volare Peppermint
Harveys Bristol Cream

Martini Extra Dry

€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60

Martini Rosso
Peach Schnapps
Sandeman
Pimms No 1

Tia Maria

Tio Pepe
Winters Tale
Amaretto

Irish Mist Honey

Pernod

€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60
€6.20

€6.20

Belsazar Rose Vermouth€6.20

Cointreau

Corazén Tequila

€6.20

€6.20



MIXERS MINERALS

MIXERS
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda Water

MINERALS

7up

7up Free

Apple Juice
Ballygowan Still
Britvic Cranberry Juice
Britvic Juices Orange
Club Lemon

Club Orange

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Lucozade

River Rock Still
Tipperary Still Water
Tipperary Sparkling Water

€3.10
€3.10

€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30



BOTTLED

Heineken 0.0

Bulmers 0.0

Budweiser

Corona

Coors Light

Heineken

Bulmers Pint Bottle 568ml
Kopparberg

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
Orchard Thieves

Guinness

Murphys

Beamish

Killarney Brewing Company Red Ale
Hop House

Carlsberg

Coors Light

Heineken

Budweiser

Bulmers

San Miguel

Moretti

Corona

€5.10
€5.40
€6.10
€6.10
€6.50
€6.10
€7.20
€8.10

Pint
€6.35
€6.50
€6.40
€6.40
€6.85
€6.60
€6.90
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€7.60
€7.00

Half
€3.55
€3.55
€3.55
€3.55
€3.90
€3.60
€3.60
€3.70
€3.70
€3.60
€3.60
€3.55
€4.00
€4.10

BEER CIDER



TEA & COFFEE

TEAS & COFFEES
Tea

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Latté

Flat White
Mocha

Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate

SOMETHING STRONGER
Hot Whiskey

Hot Port
Hot Brandy

COFFEE WITH A KICK
Irish Coffee

Bailey's Coffee
French Coffee

Calypso Coffee
Italian

€3.00
€3.50
€3.80
€3.50
€3.80
€3.60
€3.80
€3.60
€3.40

€7.50
€7.50
€7.50

€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50





