Espresso Martini

€12.50

Khalua, vodka, espresso, sugar syrup

Passion Fruit Martini

€12.50

Fresh passion fruit, vodka, passion fruit juice, lime juice, simple syrup

Old Fashioned

€12.50

Bourbon whiskey, simple syrup, dash of Angostura bitters

Strawberry Daiquiri

€12.50

Malibu, strawberry puree, Triple Sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

Whiskey Sour

€12.50

Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white, lemon zest

Elderflower Fizz Mocktail

€7.50

Elderflower syrup, lime juice, tonic water

Cocktail of the Month

Ask your server

€12.50



COCKTAILS

El Caminador

gls **€7.15** btl **€28.95**

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

A fresh, citric style of Sauvignon offering notes of grapefruit and elderflower on a zesty uplifting palate.

San Gorgio

gls **€7.75** btl **€29.95**

Pinot Grigio, Verona, Italy

This offers clean spring-fresh pure green fruits and a lip-smacking dry mineral finish. Light in body with plenty of flavour.

Croix De Vents

gls **€8.20** btl **€31.95**

Chardonnay, IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Smooth & fruity unoaked style of chardonnay, medium bodied with a good finish.

Swallows Tale

gls **€8.70** btl **€34.95**

Sauvignon Blanc, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

50% Sauvignon Blanc, 50% Chenin. Simple yet elegant green pepper and apple with the more tropical Chenin Blanc.

Campogrande

btl **€35.95**

Orvietto Classico, Santa Christina, Italy

Fresh and velvety wine produced in Umbria; a region well suited for the production of particularly elegant white wines.

Tindal Vineyards

gls **€10.15** btl **€38.95**

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Organic, New Zealand

A vibrant Sauvignon Blanc with powerful aromatic notes of fresh passion fruit and ripe lime over a herbaceous background.

La Bascula Albarino, Atlantic Way

btl **€46.95**

Do Rias Baixas, Spain

Atlantic Way takes its name from the maritime pilgrim trail that runs just past the cellar front door. Delicious lime & mineral character.

Macon Uchizy

Domaine Talmard, Burgundy, France

btl **€51.95**

The wine is unoaked, medium bodied, has lovely citrus/ripe pear flavours and a long, crisp finish.g, crisp finish

Prosecco Frizzante

Corte della Calli, NV (20cl), Italy per snipe €11.95 btl €33.95 Bright yellow straw colour with greenish hints and intense, fruity bouquet; fresh harmonious palate. Enjoy as an aperitif or with food.

Prosecco Frizzante del Veneto "Sora Loc" btl €35.00 Organic, Perlage, Italy

Fruity, clean nose with sweet pear, flower and pea aromas. A light mousse leads to an attractive palate of lemon, tropical fruit and apple with crunchy acidity to balance.

Prosecco Spumante Sgàjo Extra Dry

Organic/Vegan, Perlage, Italy

Fruity with flavours of green apples and meadow flowers, harmonic taste of green apple and persistent body.

btl €49.95

Perlage Organic Prosecco Spumante Rose "Afra" btl €54.95 Veneto NV, Italy

A delicate and fruity Prosecco Rose produced with the Cabernet grapes lending a ripe summer berry flavour and soft expressive notes of peaches and white flowers.

Champagne Gremillet, Brut Selection NV

France

Fresh floral aromas mixed with characteristic toasty yeast overtones, classic baked biscuit flavours, crisp finish





half bottle **€49.95**

btl **€89.95**

El Caminador gls **€7.15** btl **€28.95**

Merlot, Central Valley, Chile

A ripe, furity style offering cherries, figs and blackcurrant notes; a wine for most occassions.

Il Bucco gls €8.15 btl €31.95

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo, Italy

Lively, sweet, dark red berry fruits and a nice kick on the finish.

Croix De Vent gls €8.15 btl €31.95

Cabernet Sauvignon, IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Deep red. Nose showas a lot of druit, blackberries with spicy notes. The structure is intense but soft, the wine is full bodied.

Organic Emiliana Eco

btl **€33.95**

Pinot Noir, Casablanca Valley, Argentina

The palate is fruity with a velvety texture. Medium structure with an intense finish.

Swallows Tale Shiraz

gls **€8.70** btl **€34.95**

Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa

Rich and ripe bramble fruits offer an appealing rounded palate. Ripe tannins.

Madurado DOC

btl **€34.95**

Rioja Alavesa, Montebuena, Spain

Nicely floral nose with red and black berry fruit, hints of graphite and touch of dried herbs.

Birchmore gls €8.95 btl €35.95

Shiraz / Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

A warming wine with medium-bodied seductive ripe soft damson fruits, overlaid with spice.

Domaine Bouqet

gls **€9.15** btl **€36.95**

Organic Malbec, Argentina

An aromatic, heady bouquet of raspberry, bitter chocolate and spice, layers of black cherry.

Chianti Superiore

btl **€39.95**

Santa Cristina DOC, Italy

Expressing the best characteristics of the Sangiovese grape. A traditional and typical Tuscan variety.

Chateau Les Paruades

btl **€51.95**

Bordeaux Superieur, France

A classic "Bordeaux Blend" of merlot, cabernet sauvigon and cabernet Franc. Forward and attractive with good fruit. This is excellent value for money and a real treat.

Pinot Grigio Rose

gls **€8.20** btl **€31.95**

San Giorgio, Italy

Fresh, well balanced and fruity with elegant floral notes and hints of pear and apricot.

Cotes De Provence Rose

btl **€41.95**

Chateau Sainte - Croix, Provence, France

This rosé from Château Sainte Croix is the fruit of the search for the perfect balance between the fruits, the freshness and the savours of our vines. Its light colour will charm the eyes of your guests.



WHISKEYS

IRISH	
Blackbush	€6.20
Bushmills Red	€6.20
Jameson	€6.20
Kilbeggan	€6.20
Paddy	€6.20
Powers	€6.20
West Cork Whiskey	€6.20
West Cork Whiskey Bourbon Cask	€6.20
Clonakilty Galleyhead Whiskey	€6.60
Tullamore 10	€6.60
Clonakilty Double Oak	€7.10
Clonakilty Port Cask	€7.10
Clonakilty Bordeaux Cask	€7.10
Roe & Co	€7.10
Tullamore 12	€7.10
Clonakilty Cognac Cask	€8.50
Clonakilty 12 Year Old	€9.00
Clonakilty 15 Year Old	€15.00
Jameson 12 Year Old	€15.00
Midleton Very Rare	€29.00
SCOTCH	
Black & White	€6.20
Famous Grouse	€6.20
J.Walker Red	€6.20
Teachers	€6.20
Glenfiddich	€7.40
J.Walker Black	€7.60
Talisker	€8.10

JM BRANDY VODKA WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Southern Comfort	€6.20
Wild Turkey 81 Proof	€6.30
Bulleit	€6.30
Jack Daniels	€6.60
Chivaas Regal	€7.60

VODKA

Smirnoff	€6.20
Kettel One Vodka	€7.60
Kalak Single Malt Vodka	€7.60
Grey Goose	€8.20
Minke Vodka	€8.00

BRANDY

Courvoisier VS	€6.90
Hennessy	€6.90
Marell VS	€6.80
Remy XO Excellance	€22.00
Hennessy XO	€25.00
Martell Medallion VSOP	€30.00

RUM

Malibu	€5.80
Seadog	€5.90
Bacardi	€6.20
Captain Morgan	€6.20
Havana Club 7 Year	€8.20

US NS NS NS

GIN	
Cork Dry Gin	€6.10
Beefeater	€6.10
Gordons	€6.10
Gordons Pink Gin	€6.10
Garnish Island Gin	€6.20
Minke Sloe Gin	€6.30
Tanqueray Gin	€6.60
Tanqueray Sevilla Gin	€6.60
Brockmans	€6.60
Bombay Sapphire	€7.10
Dingle Gin	€7.10
Glendalough	€7.10
Drumshanbo	€7.60
Beara Gin	€7.60
London Gin	€7.60
Whitley Neill	€7.60
Whitney Neill Blood Orange	€7.60
Hendricks	€8.10
Minke Gin	€8.10
Cedars 00	€5.85
TONIC	
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	€3.10
Schweppes Tonic	€3.10
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic	€3.70
Fever Tree Tonic	€3.70

LIQUORS AND SPIRITS

LIQUORS AND SPIRITS			
Kahlua	€5.60	Martini Rosso	€5.60
Aperol	€5.60	Peach Schnapps	€5.60
Baileys 70cl	€5.60	Sandeman	€5.60
Blue Curaco	€5.60	Pimms No 1	€5.60
Campari	€5.60	Tia Maria	€5.60
Cacao White	€5.60	Tio Pepe	€5.60
Cacao Brown	€5.60	Winters Tale	€5.60
Triple Sec	€5.60		
Crème de Cacao	€5.60	Amaretto	€5.60
Crème de Cassis	€5.60	Irish Mist Honey	€6.20
Crème de Menthe	€5.60	Pernod	€6.20
Volare Peppermint	€5.60	Belsazar Rose Vermouth	า€6.20
Harveys Bristol Cream	€5.60	Cointreau	€6.20
Martini Extra Dry	€5.60	Corazón Tequila	€6.20





MIXERS MINERALS

MIXERS

Schweppes Ginger Ale	€3.10
Schweppes Soda Water	€3.10

MINERALS

7up	€3.30
7up Free	€3.30
Apple Juice	€3.30
Ballygowan Still	€3.30
Britvic Cranberry Juice	€3.30
Britvic Juices Orange	€3.30
Club Lemon	€3.30
Club Orange	€3.30
Coca Cola	€3.30
Coke Zero	€3.30
Lucozade	€3.30
River Rock Still	€3.30
Tipperary Still Water	€3.30
Tipperary Sparkling Water	€3.30

BOTTLED

Heineken 0.0	€5.10
Bulmers 0.0	€5.40
Budweiser	€6.10
Corona	€6.10
Coors Light	€6.50
Heineken	€6.10
Bulmers Pint Bottle 568ml	€7.20
Kopparberg	€8.10

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER	Pint	Half
Orchard Thieves	€6.35	€3.55
Guinness	€6.50	€3.55
Murphys	€6.40	€3.55
Beamish	€6.40	€3.55
Killarney Brewing Company Red Ale	€6.85	€3.90
Hop House	€6.60	€3.60
Carlsberg	€6.90	€3.60
Coors Light	€6.80	€3.70
Heineken	€6.80	€3.70
Budweiser	€6.80	€3.60
Bulmers	€6.80	€3.60
San Miguel	€6.80	€3.55
Moretti	€7.60	€4.00
Corona	€7.00	€4.10



TEAS & COFFEES Tea €3.00 Americano €3.50 Cappuccino €3.80 **Espresso** €3.50 Latté €3.80 Flat White €3.60 Mocha €3.80 **Herbal Tea** €3.60 **Hot Chocolate** €3.40 **SOMETHING STRONGER** Hot Whiskey €7.50 **Hot Port** €7.50 **Hot Brandy** €7.50 **COFFEE WITH A KICK** Irish Coffee €7.50 Bailey's Coffee €7.50 **French Coffee** €7.50 Calypso Coffee €7.50 Italian €7.50

